Technische Daten:

Lange Uber alles:
Breite Uber alles:
TiefgangCWL:

Baujahr:

Zulassung:

Sitzplatze Salon Hauptdeck:

Sitzplatze Freideck:

Hauptmotor:

Antrieb:

Stromaggregate:

Bugstrahlanlage:

29,20 m
7,40 m
1,22m

2002
Zone 2 See

105Personen
125 Personen

1 x Deutz Dieselmotor, Typ BF 6M 1015
Leistung: 214 kW bei 2.100 U/min

SchottetTwin-Propeller, Typ STP 110

1 x Deutz Dieselmotor. Typ BF 04 M 1012 E
Leistung: 36 kW heé.500 U/min
Generator: Leroy Somer LSA 43.2 L6 /4p

1 x Hatz Dieselmotor, Typ 4L 41 C
Leistung: 30 kW bei 1.500 U/min
Generator: Leroy Somer LSA 43.2 S1 /4p

Schottel STT 010












